
OPERATOR CML 

WELL/LEASE 

COUNTY 

Paddy 23 State #1 

Lea 

HOBBS OCD 

FEB 1 8 2013 

RECEIVED 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION REPORT 

260 
694 
915 
1263 
1798 
2362 
2866 
3340 
3848 
4348 
4760 
5201 
5672 
6175 
6673 
7175 

0.50 
0.75 
0.59 
0.61 
0.47 
0.33 
0.75 
0.45 
0.56 
0.25 
0.54 
0.11 
0.75 
0.94 
0.75 
0.15 

SIGNED BY: 
CH<0YR GILBERT, OPERATIONS MANAGER 

STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

ON THIS 3 0 ^ DAY OF Q ( ^ ( \ \ W , 2012, BEFORE ME, C RIOS, A NOTARY 
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED CHOYR GILBERT, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED 
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. 

CYNTHIA RIOS | A I , . A N ^ 

W g j j f April 26, 20115 I \) NOTARY PUBLIC 


