30-025-40728

OPERATOR	CML	
WELL/LEASE	Paddy 23 State #1	
COUNTY	Lea	

HOBBS OCD

FEB 1 8 2013

RECEIVED

STATE OF NEW MEXICO **DEVIATION REPORT**

260	0.50
694	0.75
915	0.59
1263	0.61
1798	0.47
2362	0.33
2866	0.75
3340	0.45
3848	0.56
4348	0.25
4760	0.54
5201	0.11
5672	0.75
6175	0.94
6673	0.75
7175	0.15

SIGNED BY:

CHOYR GILBERT, OPERATIONS MANAGER

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLAND

ON THIS 30th DAY OF OCTOPER _____, 2012, BEFORE ME, C RIOS, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED CHOYR GILBERT, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

